Series MR Half-Inch Diameter Process Sealed Rotaries
G16
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

es
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Knobs
A Plain Black
B Small Color Tipped
C Large Color Tipped
206
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MRAN206-A
Colors
For Plain Knob
No
Code Black
For Color Tipped
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
AN
AN Shaft Actuated
with PC Terminals
ACTUATORS & TERMINALS
 Shaft
MR
Shaft Actuated with
Plain Black Knob
DP with 2-6
Adjustable Positions
PC Terminals
F
A
Actuators & Terminals
AN Shaft Actuated with PC Terminals
F Low Profile Screwdriver Actuated
with PC Terminals
K Low Profile Shaft Actuated with
PC Terminals
Poles & Circuits
112 SP with 2-12 Positions
206 DP with 2-6 Positions
403 4P with 2-3 Positions
Low Profile
Screwdriver Actuated
with PC Terminals
K Low Profile
Shaft Actuated
with PC Terminals
 Slotted for	       Terminal
Screwdriver
Shaft	     Terminal
(3.15) Dia
 .124
(0.8)
.031
 (1.0)
.039  (0.5)
.020
Thk = (0.25)
           .010
(3.5)
.138
 (0.5)
.020
Thk = (0.25)
           .010
(3.5)
.138
2
1 C 12 11 10
MR
1
23
4 5 6 7 8
9
101112

es
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Knobs
A Plain Black
B Small Color Tipped
C Large Color Tipped
108
Colors
For Plain Knob
No
Code Black
For Color Tipped
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
X
X Shaft Actuated with
PC-Turret Terminals
ACTUATORS & TERMINALS
Shaft	 Terminal
MR
Y
A
Shaft Actuated with
Turret Terminals T Shaft Actuated with
Solder Lug Terminals
X Shaft Actuated with
PC-Turret Terminals
Poles & CircuitsActuators & Terminals
Y Shaft Actuated with
Turret Terminals
T Shaft Actuated with
Solder Lug Terminals
108 SP with 2-8 Positions
204 DP with 2-4 Positions
402 4P with 2 Positions
106 SP with 2-6 Positions
106G SP with 2-6 Positions
Gold Contacts 0.4VA
22 DPDT  ON-NONE-ON
23 DPDT  ON-OFF-ON
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MRX108-A
Shaft Actuated
with Plain Black Knob
SP with 2-8
Adjustable Positions
PC-Turret Terminals
Shaft	 Terminal	 Shaft	   Terminal
IMPORTANT:
MRT Switches are supplied without UL & cULus marking
unless specified.
UL & cULus recognized only when ordered with marking
on the switch.
Specific models, ratings, & ordering instructions are noted
on the General Specifications page.
1
2 1
8 1 6
MRT-22
 (5.0)

es
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
B
Poles
1 SPDT
SP3T
2 DPDT
DP3T
2
Circuits & Indexing
2 ON NONE ON 90°
4 ON ON ON 45°
Terminals
B Straight with Bracket
H Right Angle with Bracket
1
B Straight PC Terminals
with Bracket
TERMINALS
SPDT
MRB
H Right Angle PC Terminals
with Bracket
DPDT
Pole Model
Actuator Positions Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Position 1 Position 2 Position 3 Position 1 Position 2 Position 3 Note:  Terminal numbers
are not actually on switch
SP
MRB12 ON NONE ON C1-1 OPEN C1-2 SPDT
MRB14 ON ON ON C1-1 C1-2 C1-3 SP3T
DP
MRB22 ON NONE ON C1-1  C2-4 OPEN C1-2  C2-5 DPDT
MRB24 ON ON ON C1-1  C2-4 C1-2  C2-5 C1-3  C2-6 DP3T
POLES & CIRCUITS
1
C1
2
1 2 3
C1
1
C1
2 4 5
C2
1 2 3 4 5 6
C1 C2
Knobs
A Plain Black
B Small Color Tipped
C Large Color Tipped
Colors
For Plain Knob
No
Code Black
For Color Tipped
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MRB12B-A
SPDT with
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
& 90° Indexing